Hollardd a yfirlitssyningu kynbdtahrossa a Holum, fimmtudaginn 15.08.2024 k1 08:00

Faedingarnumer

1S2016256165
1S2017235617
1S2016258760

1S2017252102
1S2017281565
1S2017288099

1S2014235715
1S2017257299
1S2018258913

1S2016258770
1S2016281844
1S2017258595

1S2017255250
1S2018236671
1S2018201170

Nafn
Brana
Hronn
Pia

Ras
Alfadis
Gasella

Sdley
Disa
Gledi

Styrjold
Soldis
Edda
Yfirvegun

isey
Frisk

Brautarhlé i 15 min

1S2017258370
1S2016257862
1S2015255476

1S2013201657
1S2017256455
1S2015281843

1S2016256286
1S2017257766
1S2018264486

1S2017258152
1S2015287466
1S2018225421

1S2018257154
1S2018258127
1S2018235850

Hreyfing
Vaka
Eldros

Melrés
Ros
Sinfdnia

Krit
Ariel
Hatio

Hringana
Sonata
Lukka

Glo
Blid
Fidla

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

Uppruni
Flogu
Nedri-Hrepp
Djupadal

Varmalaek 1
Minni-Vollum
Stangarlaek 1

Oddsstodum |
Breidstodum
Flatatungu

Syoéstu-Grund

Heimahaga
Kalfsstodum

Efri-bvera

Borgarnesi
Prestsbae

Dalsmynni
Lytingsstodum
boreyjarnipi

Adalboli 1
Blondudsi
Heimahaga

Steinnesi
Fitjum
Efri-Raudaleek

Hofi 8 Hofdastrond

Egilsstadakoti
Breidholti, Gbr.

Hvalnesi
Breedraa
Skrud

Knapi

Bjarni Jénasson

Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
porarinn Eymundsson

Bjarni Jénasson
Atli Freyr Maridnnuson
Hordur Oli Seemundarson

Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Gudmar Freyr Magnusson
porarinn Eymundsson

Daniel Gunnarsson
Kristofer Darri Sigurdsson
Bjarni Jénasson

Gudmar Freyr Magnusson
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
porarinn Eymundsson

Sigrun Ros Helgadattir
Bjarni Jénasson
Hordur Oli Seemundarson

isélfur Lindal bérisson
Klara Sveinbjornsdéttir
Kristofer Darri Sigurdsson

Magnus Bragi Magnusson
Bjarni Jénasson
Baldvin Ari Gudlaugsson

porsteinn Bjorn Einarsson
Sigrun Rés Helgadattir
porarinn Eymundsson

Egill Porir Bjarnason
Bjarni Jénasson
Bjorn Haukur Einarsson

Adaleinkunn
7,52
7,92
7,98

7,72
7,85
7,85

8,06
7,86
7,91

7,55
7,75
7,77

7,77
7,74
8,02

7,79
7,97
8,17

7,88
7,9
7,78

7,78
7,99
7,7

7,76
7,93
8,02

8,04
8,08
8,12



Brautarhlé i 15 min

1S2018282485
1S2018258308
1S2018255054

1S2018281843
1S2018265486
1S2019275210

1S2019235480
1S2020276231
1S2020287676

1S2019201167
1S2020256465

1S2019158152
1S2019155174
1S2019186685

1S2018156957
1S2018156495
1S2019156288

Hléi10 min
1S2018156955
1S2019158165

1S2019101170

1S2016155010
1S2018157153

Flora
Rest
Hekla

Stilla
Lukka
Grimmhildur

Kvika
Dis
Morgunstjarna

Alfadis
Jondis

Grasteinn
Skjar
Fagri

Skyrnir
Midas
Oskahrafn

Starkadur
Hdélmijarn
Feer

Brandur
Toffari

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra
fra

fra
fra

Dvergasteinum
Holum

Efri-Fitjum

Heimahaga
Naustum llI
Hofteigi

Nedri-Hrepp
Ulfsstodum
Selfossi

Prestsba
Heeli

Hofi 8 Hofdastrond

Sydra-Kolugili
Skeidvollum

Skagastrond
Koldukinn 2

Steinnesi

Skagastrond
bufum
Prestsba

Grof
Hvalnesi

isélfur Lindal bérisson
Klara Sveinbjornsdéttir
porarinn Eymundsson

Kristofer Darri Sigurdsson
Bjarni Jénasson
Atli Freyr Maridnnuson

Bjorn Haukur Einarsson
Hans Fridrik Kjerulf
Stefan Tor Leifsson

porarinn Eymundsson
Bjarni Jénasson

Sigrun Ros Helgadattir
Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Sigurdur Heidar Birgisson

Hordur Oli Seemundarson
Egill Porir Bjarnason
Magnus Bragi Magnusson

Hordur Oli Semundarson
Gisli Gislason
porarinn Eymundsson

Hordur Oli Semundarson
Egill Porir Bjarnason

7,78
7,74
8,36

7,69
8,08
7,99

8,1
7,98
7,47

8,13
7,93

7,9
7,92
7,94

8,17
8,18
7,94

8,03
8,03
8,08

8,04
8,35



